MICHAEL RICHARD PLOWMAN

MUSIC OF FILM, TELEVISION & GAMES

HIGHLIGHTS:

CREDIT LIST

BLACK NOISE (Amazon Prime), REINDEER IN HERE (CBS), SONIC BOOM (Cartoon Network), GEORGE OF THE JUNGLE
(Cartoon Network), THE HARD WAY (Netflix), BEYOND THE LORD OF THE RINGS (National Geographic)

ANIMATION

SCRIBBLE SCRUBBIES PETS (series)
Driver Studios

1001 NIGHTS (series)
Big Bad Boo Studios

JUDGE JODHI (series)
Big Bad Boo Studios

LILI & LOLA (series)
Bad Boo Studios

SCRIBBLE SCRUBBIES MOVIE MAGIC (series)
Spark, Crayola

ATOM TOWN (series)
Turnip & Duck, RTE Jr, Treehouse Republic

COIZIMO & FRIENDS! (series)
Treehouse Republic

YOKO ON HOLIDAY (feature)
Netflix, Discovery Kids, Dibulitoon Studios

FRANK AND ZED (feature)
Puppetcore Film

THE BRAVEST KNIGHT (series)
Boo Studios, Hulu

I'VE GOT A TIME TRAVELING MONKEY ON MY BACK (pilot)

Treehouse Republic

EPIC ERIC (pilot)
Treehouse Republic

DRAGON FIST (pilot)
Treehouse Republic

2023-2024

2010-2024

2023-2023

2015-2024

2020-2023

2023

2022-2023

2022

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

Evan Bailey, Ross Venokur, prod.

P. Hunt, A. Jetha, Shabnam Rezael,
Compton Ross, prod. C. Van De Keere, A.
Jetha, S. Rezael, E. Soriano, dir.

P. Hunt, A. Jetha, Shabnam Rezael,
Compton Ross, prod. C. Van De Keere, A.
Jetha, S. Rezael, E. Soriano, dir.

Shabnam Rezaei, N. Afshin-Jam, Aly Big
Jetha, prod Shabnam Rezaei, dir.

David Hutchinson, Evan Baily, Tom Wildbrain
Gidman, prod.

Dale Robinson, prod. Graham 9 Story,
Holbrook, dir.

Dale Robinson, prod. Graham,
Holbrook, dir.

Juanijo Elordi dir.
Evan Bailey, Jesse Blanchard, prod. Jesse
Blanchard, dir.

Shabnam Rezaei, Aly Jetha, Daniel BigBad
Errico, prod. Shabnam Rezaei, dir.

Dale Robinson, prod. Graham
Holbrook, dir.

Dale Robinson, prod. Graham
Holbrook, dir.

Dale Robinson, prod. Graham
Holbrook, dir.



Michael Richard Plowman, Composer for Films, Television & Games

KATE & MIM-MIM (series)
DHX Media, Fremantle Media

BALLOON GIRL (short)
Big Bad Boo Studios

PIXI SAVES CHRISTMAS (TV movie)
Bitebilau

SONIC BOOM (series)

J.OuiDO! Prods., Sega of America, Cartoon Network

PIXI POST & THE GIFT BRINGERS (theatrical feature)
Bitebilau, Digitz Films, EITB, Sola Media

GHOST PATROL (TV movie)
DHX Media, Disney Channel, The Family Channel

TREE FU TOM (series)
CBeebies, Blue-Zoo Prods., Fremantle Media

YOKO (series)
Dibulitoon Studio, EITB, Somuga, Wizart Animation

BOB’S BROKEN SLEIGH (TV movie)
Okay Prods., Disney Channel, The Family Channel

FROZEN IN TIME (TV movie)
Kickstart Productions, Ketnet

UNDER WRAPS (TV movie)
Kickstart Productions, ARC Ent.

ORIGANIMALS (series)
Garage, DirecTV

THE NAUGHTY LIST (TV movie)

Kickstart Productions, ARC Ent., Raindance Ent.

A MONSTEROUS HOLIDAY (TV movie)
Kickstart Productions, ARC Ent., Cartoon Network

ABONIMABLE CHRISTMAS (TV movie)
Kickstart Productions, ARC Ent., Anderson Digital

DEAR DRACULA (TV movie)
Kickstart Productions, ARC Ent., Anderson Digital

EDISON & LEO (theatrical feature)
TVA Films, Perfect Circle Prods., Infinity Features

GEORGE OF THE JUNGLE (series)

Studio B, Cartoon Network, DreamWorks Animation TV

EDGAR & ELLEN (series)

Nicktoons, YTV, Bardel Entertainment, Star Farm Prods.
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2014-2018

2018

2018

2014-2017

2016

2016

2012-2016

2016

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2012

2012

2008

2007-2008

2007-2008

K. Faier, A. Fipke, C. Johnson, B. Higgins,
S. Stewart, J. Stewart, K. Newlands, D.
Kelly, prod., various,

Shabnam Rezaei, Aly Jetha, Daniel
Errico, prod E. Soriano, dir.

Juanjo Elordi, Felipe Morell, prod. Gorka
Sesma, dir.

B. Freiberger, D. Friedman, B Herfzog,
McGregor, E. Baily, S. Nguyen, prod.,
Natalys Raut Sieuzac, dir.

Juanijo Elordi, Felipe Morell, E. Gozalo,
L. Barreto, Somuga, prod. Gork Sesma, dir.

L. K. Lunsford, A. Loi, J. Netter, J. Sherba,
H. Puttock, prod. Karen J. Lloyd, dir.

J. Edwards, D. Bays, B. Quinn, M.
Barnard, B. Higgins, S. Schwartz, B. Simpson,
A. Stewart, prod., various, dir.

J. Elordi, A. Mirgorodskiy, R. Ramon, I.
Telleria, , Y Moskvin, T.S. Dyer Mines, V.
Nikolaev, X. Viza, prod., various, dir.

L.K. Lunsford, J. Netter, S. Norkin, H. Eh-
Puttock, prod. Jay Surridge, dir.

J. Netter, S. Norkin, H. Puttock, S. Shear,
prod. Alex Leung, dir.

T. Drinkwater, J. Netter, S. Norkin, H.
Puttock, prod. Gordon Crum, dir.

Zeno Gabimg, Ed Joemin, prod.Giggle

T. Drinkwater, J. Netter, S. Norkin, H.
Puttock, T. Moore,. Shear, prod.,
Gordon Crum, Jay Surridge, dir.

T. Drinkwater, J. Netter, S. Norkin, H.
Puttock, T. Moore, S. Shear, prod.,
Gordon Crum, dir.

T. Drinkwater, J. Neftter, S. Norkin, H.
Puttock, prod. Chad Van De Keere, dir.

T. Drinkwater, J. Neftter, S. Norkin, H.
Puttock, prod. Chad Van De Keere, dir.

D. English, K. Powell, M. Stephenson, D.
Valleau, William Vince, prod., Neil
Burns, dir.

E. Baily, C. Bartleman, E. Ellenbogen, K.
Gamble, T. Ward, Peters, R. Simmons, P.
Rigg, prod., J. Falconer, dir.

G. Huculak, D. Bhesania, J. Bush, B.
Ferro, T. Lindsay, B. Ward, Rose-Anne
Tisserand, J. McClenahan, prod. Keith
Ingham, Larry Hall, dir.

http://www.michaelplowman.com/
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Michael Richard Plowman, Composer for Films, Television & Games

JIBBER JABBER (series)
Jibber Jabber Toons, YTV

CLASS OF THE TITANS (series)
Studio B, Nelvana, Teletoon, Kix

A VERY FAIRY CHRISTMAS (TV movie)
Waterfront Entertainment

YAKKITY YAK (series)
Kapow Pictures, Teletoon, Paramount Pictures

D'MYNA LEAGUES (series)
Aston Ent., MSH Ent., Studio B, CTV

MR MAGOO'S CHRISTMAS CAROL (TV Movie)
Rankin/Bass, Golden Books Ent.

A CHRISTMAS ADVENTURE (TV Movie)
Sony, Columbia Tristar, Aston Enft.

SNOWDEN: RAGGEDY ANN & ANDY’S ADVENTURE (short)

Travis 20th Century Fox, Studio B

A FREEZERBURNT CHRISTMAS (short)
Wreckless Abandon Studios, MGM

BANGS & THE TANK (short)
Fox Sports, Delaney & Friends

2007-2008

2006-2008

2006

2003

2000-2003

2002

2001

1998

1997

1997

Jim Corbett, Patti Poskitt, prod.
David Bowes, Bronwen Kyffin, dir.

Chris Bartleman, Blair Peters, prod.
Brad Goodchild, dir. Brad Goodchild, dir.

David Doerksen, Karen Nielsen, Jim
O'Grady, prod. Ron Crown, dir.

E. Baily, T. Brooke-Hunt, K.A. Rocchio, S.
Walters, prod. Mark Gravas, dir.

Chris Bartleman, Blair Peters, Dale J.
Sexton, prod. Bill Zeats, dir.

Lee Orgel, Henry G. Saperstein, prod.
Anthony Asfur, prod. Dale Sexton, dir.
Chris Bartleman, Blair Peters, prod.
Cowsill, dir.

Michael Bannon, Mark Bannon, prod.

Chris Delaney, Julie Stall, prod.

ANIMATION VIDEO GAMES / INTERACTIVE MEDIA

JAWS UNLEASHED (orchestration and arrangements)
Appaloosa Interactive, Majesco Entertainment

ADVENT RISING
GlyphX Games, Majesco Entertainment

SPLINTER CELL - PANDORA TOMORROW (w/Jack Wall)

Ubisoft Montreal Studios

MAXIMO vs THE ARMY OF ZIN (w/Tommy Tallarico)
Capcom Studios 8

SPLINTER CELL
Ubisoft Montreal Studios
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2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

D. Atherton, B. Lichorowic, Brian Regan,
prod.

Dean Martinetti, prod. Donald Mustard,
dir.

Francois Coulon, Mathieu Ferland, R.
Schneider, prod. Richard Dumont, Florent
Emilio Siri, Jean-Michel Tari, dir.

Mark Rogers, Tom Sekine, Jonathan
Casco, prod.

Francois Coulon, Mathieu Ferland, R.

Schneider, prod. Richard Dumont,
Florent-Emilio Siri, dir.
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